Ordering Information: Part Number:
  *Adder Applies                                                            Ordering Example: VVS10W-40-T52-UNV1-BK-ND-HK
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDS10W
VVDS15W
VVDS20W
VVDS24W
VVDS30W
VVDS40W
VVDS50W
VVDS60W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
T51 - Type V 60 Degree
T52 - Type V 90 Degree
T53 - Type V 120 Degree
UNV1 -100-277V
UNV2 - 200-480V*
BK - Black
WT - White*
CS - Custom*
Note: Extended
Lead Time
Applies For
Custom Hous-
ing Colors
ND - No Dim
D1 - 0-10V Dim
HK - Integrated Eyelet
PM - Conduit NPT
   (See thread size)
SC - 2.5’ Safety Cable
WG - Wire Guard
DS - Daylight Sensor
MS1 - IP20 Motion Sensor
MS2 - IP65 Motion Sensor
RB - M12 to M10 Reducer
PG1 - 120V Grounded Plug
PG2 - 277V NEMA Lock Plug
PC6 - 6.5’ Power Cord
Extension with IP65
Connector (Field Installed)
EM - Emergency Backup
With a high performance heat sink, exceptional lumen maintenance,
and a rock solid housing, the Exite Pro will last for many years to come.
With lumen packages ranging in comparison from 400W to 1500W HID,
a variety of color temperatures and optics, this luminaire can be used in
many different applications. The Lumileds LED is 170 Lm/W at 80 CRI is an
exceptional choice for all high bay applications where quality is needed.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 9.17.23
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
E1ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Performance Summary
Product Description
Models:
EXITE PRO
Affordable Solution with Multiple Mounting Options